
East Valley Baseball Date Schedule

2nd team listed is the Home team = 3rd base dugout 3/9/2024

Date Time Field Teams

Friday, March 22, 2024 5:30 PM Espee F3 Belles  at  Chicks  

Friday, March 22, 2024 7:30 PM Espee F3 Redwings  at  Lassies  

Friday, March 29, 2024 5:30 PM Espee F2 Lassies  at  Belles  

Friday, March 29, 2024 7:30 PM Espee F2 Chicks  at  Redwings  

Friday, April 5, 2024 5:30 PM Pima East Chicks  at  Lassies  

Friday, April 5, 2024 7:30 PM Pima East Belles  at  Redwings  

Friday, April 12, 2024 5:30 PM Espee F3 Chicks  at  Belles  

Friday, April 12, 2024 7:30 PM Espee F3 Lassies  at  Redwings  

Tuesday, April 16, 2024 5:30 PM Espee F3 Lassies  at  Chicks  

Tuesday, April 16, 2024 7:30 PM Espee F3 Redwings  at  Belles  

Friday, April 19, 2024 5:30 PM Espee F2 Belles  at  Lassies  

Friday, April 19, 2024 7:30 PM Espee F2 Redwings  at  Chicks  

Friday, April 26, 2024 5:30 PM Espee F2 Belles  at  Chicks  

Friday, April 26, 2024 7:30 PM Espee F2 Redwings  at  Lassies  

Tuesday, April 30, 2024 5:30 PM Espee F3 Lassies  at  Chicks  

Tuesday, April 30, 2024 7:30 PM Espee F3 Redwings  at  Belles  

Friday, May 3, 2024 5:30 PM Espee F3 Lassies  at  Belles  

Friday, May 3, 2024 7:30 PM Espee F3 Chicks  at  Redwings  

Friday, May 10, 2024 5:30 PM Espee F2 Chicks  at  Lassies  

Friday, May 10, 2024 7:30 PM Espee F2 Belles  at  Redwings  

Tuesday, May 14, 2024 5:30 PM Espee F3 Belles  at  Lassies  

Tuesday, May 14, 2024 7:30 PM Espee F3 Redwings  at  Chicks  

Friday, May 17, 2024 5:30 PM Espee F3 Chicks  at  Belles  

Friday, May 17, 2024 7:30 PM Espee F3 Lassies  at  Redwings  

Peaches Baseball Academy Schedule - Spring 2024


